
IKON Series

FEATURES DIMENSIONS

CONFIGURATION

Miami, USA: 7825 NW 29th St. Suite 121, 33122                                                                                                                                                                      e-mail: info@moovilum.com

IP66 IK08

120 ~ 277 VAC 

50 ~ 60 Hz

1 - 10 V, PWM

 >75 lm/W

>100 000 h

-40 C° ~ 40 C°

Voltage Range

Frequency Range

Regulation System

Efficiency

Lifetime

Operating Temperature

Installation Post Top

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER SPD CLASS RAL COLOR TREATMENTACCESSORIES

IK1
Serie 1

20W 402

40K
4000K

7
70

27PR
120-277 VAC
Dimmable..

10kV 1
Class I

30W

50K
5000K 

G
Grey

40W

CL
Liss Cover

30K
3000K

W
White

B
Black

A2
250h AISI 304


